OP \$90.00 86142669

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM308380

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Campus Sentinel, Inc.		06/18/2014	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Social Sentinel, Inc.	
Street Address:	128 Lakeside Avenue, Suite 302	
City:	Burlington	
State/Country:	VERMONT	
Postal Code:	05401	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86142669	SOCIALSENTINEL
Serial Number:	86146718	ASSESS ALERT AVERT
Registration Number:	4187951	CAMPUS SENTINEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8028627512

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 802-863-2375

 Email:
 tmip@drm.com

Correspondent Name: Lawrence H. Meier, Esq.

Address Line 1: 199 Main Street

Address Line 4: Burlington, VERMONT 05401

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14094-002USG1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lawrence H. Meier
SIGNATURE:	/Lawrence H. Meier/
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Amendment Campus Sentinel Inc to Social Sentinel Inc#page1.tif source=Certificate of Amendment Campus Sentinel Inc to Social Sentinel Inc#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005307 FRAME: 0429

900292892

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CAMPUS SENTINEL, INC.",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CAMPUS SENTINEL, INC." TO "SOCIAL

SENTINEL, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF

JUNE, A.D. 2014, AT 11:43 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

5052509 8100

140851927

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State
AUTHENIXCATION: 1463241

DATE: 06-18-14

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005307 FRAME: 0430

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:43 AM 06/18/2014 FILED 11:43 AM 06/18/2014 SRV 140851927 - 5052509 FILE

U6/18/14 11:49 FAA 8028627512

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF CAMPUS SENTINEL, INC.

The undersigned, on behalf of Campus Sentinel, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That pursuant to a joint written consent resolution executed by all members of the Corporation's Board of Directors and by the holders of a majority of the Corporation's outstanding voting shares, the following resolutions were duly adopted and approved setting forth a proposed amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation shall be amended by amending Article "First" so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

"The name of the corporation is Social Sentinel, Inc."

RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation shall be amended by filing a Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation (the "Certificate of Amendment") so that, as amended, the Article Fourth shall be and read as follows:

"The total number of shares of stock which the Corporation shall have the authority to issue is One Million Four Hundred Thousand (1,400,000) shares of Common Stock, \$0.001 par value per share."

SECOND: That thereafter, pursuant to a written consent in lieu of meeting duty executed in accordance with Section 228 of the DGCL, the stockholders of the Corporation approved and adopted the Amendment.

THIRD: That the Amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the DGCL.

FOURTM: That this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation so adopted reads in full as set forth above. All other provisions of the Certificate of Incorporation remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be signed by its duly authorized President this 18th day of June, 2014.

/s/ Dr. Gary J. Margolis	-8
Dr. Gary J. Margolis, President and Chief E	xecutive Officer

TRADEMARK REEL: 005307 FRAME: 0431

RECORDED: 06/23/2014